
NOW STOCKING...
BARD FUSION™-TEC WALL-MOUNT™

Free Cooling Economizer and Air Conditioner

fwwebb.com

A game-changer for the Telecom Industry, this innovative 
equipment has been designed specifically to optimize free 
cooling opportunities. By implementing a reverse-airflow design, 
productive outdoor air for free cooling is brought into the system 

from the lower portion of the chassis. The heat in the shelter is exhausted out of the top 
of the chassis which completely eliminates any possibility of recirculating hot exhaust 
into the cool air entryway. When outdoor air is not productive for free cooling, the 
FUSION-TEC system has a fully flexible mechanical cooling operation that operates at an 
IPLV of up to 17.0, and also satisfies the D.O.E.’s 11.0 EER efficiency requirements.

Two system sizes available:
•	 HR36 Series 12.5 EER 2 to 3 Ton
•	 HR58 Series 11.0 EER 3.5 to 5 Ton

While we have access to the full line of Bard equipment, the Fusion Tech and Fusion Tech Verizon units are restricted to contractors who have been trained 
on installation and service for the Telecom Industry.

Contact F.W. Webb Location Email Phone
Jason Hillis Woburn, MA jsh@fwwebb.com 781-933-1804

Paul Sferrazza Jr. Woburn, MA pfs@fwwebb.com 781-933-1804

Brian Pontes Springfield, MA pontes@fwwebb.com 413-781-1700

Dylan Carter Portland, ME dylan.carter@fwwebb.com 207-772-8364

Josh Breau Augusta, ME josh.breau@fwwebb.com 207-623-2521

Mike Kearns Manchester, NH mke@fwwebb.com 603-668-6488

Sean Mannion Manchester, NH Mann@fwwebb.com 603-668-6488

Joe Carriero Nashua, NH jcar@fwwebb.com 603-883-3355

Kevin Lusignan Williston, VT kll@fwwebb.com 802-879-5155

Dennis Hennessey Albany, NY djh@fwwebb.com 518-472-9322

Tom Starley Binghamton, NY tom.starley@fwwebb.com 607-724-3170

Evan Ezold Hartford, CT ezold@fwwebb.com 860-522-9322

Robert Thomas Waterbury, CT roth@fwwebb.com 203-574-5959

Stephan Lewis Warwick, RI sls239@fwwebb.com 401-463-8339

Ronnie Dellamorte Warwick, RI rdj@fwwebb.com 401-463-8339

We have knowledgeable staff throughout our footprint trained specifically in this product. 
Contact one of them today for more information and for training opportunities.


